
•   
 

•   
 

The newly-designed Delta™ 

Comfort Harnesses are as tough 
as those who wear them.

Delta™ Comfort Harness

T H E  U LT I M AT E  I N  F A L L  P R O T E C T I O N                         PRODUCT SHEET

BUILT 
TOUGH, 
WORN IN
COMFORT



Capital Safety

USA: 800 328 6146

www.capitalsafety.com  info@capitalsafety.com

Delta™ Comfort Harness

FOR ADDITIONAL MODELS 
VISIT US AT CAPITALSAFETY.COM

TONGUE BUCKLE LEGS 
For fast and easy adjustments 
(also available with Tech-Lite™ 
Quick Connect Buckles)

IMPACT INDICATORS 
Provides visual alert that the 
harness has been involved in a 
fall and for safety inspections

VENT WINDOWS 
Padding with built-in Vent 
Windows to allow for direct air 
contact, cooling the worker

RIGID BELT 
Allows for 60 lbs of tools 
without collapsing

I-SAFE ™ EQUIPPED

SEWN-IN DORSAL PAD
Holds personal SRLs and locks the 
pad in place to eliminate slippage

REVOLVER™ VERTICAL 
TORSO ADJUSTER
Eliminates loose ends and locks 
into place, preventing slippage

@Capital_Safety            Facebook.com/CapitalSafety

Delta™ Comfort 
Vest-Style Harness
Back D-ring, tongue buckle leg 
straps, comfort padding

1100745  

1100746  

1100747

1100748

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

XLARGE

Delta™ Comfort 
Construction 
Style Positioning/
Climbing Harness
Back, front and side D-rings, belt 
with pad, quick connect buckle leg 
and chest straps, comfort padding

1100517 

1100518  

1100519

1100523

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

XLARGE

Delta™ Comfort 
Vest-Style Climbing 
Harness
Back and front D-rings, quick 
connect buckle leg and chest 
straps, comfort padding

1100636  

1100637  

1100638

1100639

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

XLARGE

Delta™ 
Comfort 
Construction 
Style 
Positioning 
Harness 
1100795  

1100796  

1100797

1100798

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

XLARGE

IMAGE SHOWN
1100798

© 2014 Capital Safety  Form 9701363 Rev A


