Delta[™] Comfort Harness





BUILT TOUGH, WORN IN COMFORT

The newly-designed Delta™
Comfort Harnesses are as tough
as those who wear them.



Delta[™] Comfort Harness





Delta[™] Comfort **Vest-Style Harness**

Back D-ring, tongue buckle leg straps, comfort padding

1100745	SMALL	
1100746	MEDIUM	
1100747	LARGE	
1100748	XLARGE	



Back, front and side D-rings, belt with pad, quick connect buckle leg and chest straps, comfort padding

1100517	SMALL	
1100518	MEDIUM	
1100519	LARGE	
1100523	XLARGE	



Delta[™] Comfort **Vest-Style Climbing Harness**

Back and front D-rings, quick connect buckle leg and chest straps, comfort padding

1100636	SMALL
1100637	MEDIUM
1100638	LARGE
1100639	XLARGE



Delta™

Style

Comfort

Harness

IMAGE SHOWN

1100798

1100795 **SMALL**

Capital Safety

USA: 800 328 6146

www.capitalsafety.com info@capitalsafety.com





Facebook.com/CapitalSafety

FOR ADDITIONAL MODELS **VISIT US AT CAPITALSAFETY.COM**